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BOMBAY LOTTERY LIVE

BAY

BON

LOTTERY RESULT 06:30PM
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07B8-10283 @mvs

14504 15562 19864 60424 81927
15382 16598 46557 73795 94564
0573 2380 5120 6404 9524
0726 3031 5901 7010 9997
0356 1910 4770 5041 7683
0408 3307 5007 7403 8803
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* LOTTERY LIVE‘
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0052 0656 1605
0173 0707 1639
0421 0747 2050
0429 0880 2051
0472 0948 2332
0536 0979 2890
0626 1327 2934
0628 1382 2970

3047
3203
3207
3490
3701
4045
4077
4498

4501 6079 7108
4540 6137 7550
4804 6304 7752
5044 6363 8604
5205 6540 8808
5800 6890 8934
6010 6960 9046
6028 7041 9050
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