



BOMBAY LOTTERY LIVE

BOMBAY

LOTTERY RESULT
EVENING

15/02/2026

06:30PM



1st
PRIZE
Amount
Winner

₹ 1 CRORE

MRP
₹ 7

07B-10283

LIVE

Seller ₹ 5 Lakhs /-

**2nd
Prize**

₹ **10,000**
for seller - ₹500

14504	15562	19864	60424	81927
15382	16598	46557	73795	94564

**3rd
Prize**

₹ **500**
for seller - ₹50

0573	2380	5120	6404	9524
0726	3031	5901	7010	9997

**4th
Prize**

₹ **250**
for seller - ₹20

0356	1910	4770	5041	7683
0408	3307	5007	7403	8803



5th Prize Amount For Winner 150/- for seller 10/-

0052	0656	1605	3047	4501	6079	7108	9056
0173	0707	1639	3203	4540	6137	7550	9360
0421	0747	2050	3207	4804	6304	7752	9598
0429	0880	2051	3490	5044	6363	8604	9607
0472	0948	2332	3701	5205	6540	8808	
0536	0979	2890	4045	5800	6890	8934	
0626	1327	2934	4077	6010	6960	9046	
0628	1382	2970	4498	6028	7041	9050	



Bombay Lottery Live